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10 Sat Feb 28
11 Sun Mar1
12 Mon Mar 2
13 Tue Mar3
14 Wed Mar 4
15 Thu Mar5
16 Fri Mar6
17 Sat Mar7
18 Sun Mar8
19 Mon Mar9
20 Tue Mar 10
21 Wed Mar 11
22 Thu Mar 12
23 Fri Mar 13
24 Sat Mar 14
25 Sun Mar 15
26 Mon Mar 16
27 Tue Mar17
28 Wed Mar 18
29 Thu Mar 19

Hamilton +2 Niagara +3 Kitchener +4 London +7 Windsor +14 Ottawa -15 Guelph -2
Start and End of the Month depend on the sighting of the moon
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Ramadan Timetable & Program Feb - March 2026
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Eid Al Fitr Celebration will be
on Saturday March 21¢
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For all Donations, Receipts and Inquries
Please Contact finance@alhudamuslimsociety.com
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$250,000
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Al-Huda Islamic Centre @ 975 Kennedy Rd. Scarb, ON @ www.alhudamuslimsociety.com



